
 
Calendar Dates Academic Year 2024-25 

 
Full Governors 
 
Tuesday 19/11/24 all 7pm 
Tuesday 18/03/25 
Tuesday 17/06/25  
 
Standards Committee 
 
Tuesday 26/09/24 all 4pm 
Tuesday 12/11/24 
Tuesday 21/01/25 
Tuesday 08/04/25 
Tuesday 08/07/25 
 
Resources Committee* 
 
Thursday      24/10/24 all 4pm 
Thursday      16/01/25 
Thursday      27/03/25 
Thursday      15/05/25   
 
*dates may change according to Shropshire Council Finance visits. 
 

Minutes for all meetings can be obtained on request to admin@corvedaleprimary.co.uk 
 
 
 


